
Orkla og Svorkmo skytterlag

Åpenr stevne 15m 2011

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 25-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ann Iren Rønningsgrind Budal *XX*9

1. serie
49 XXX9 *

2. serie
49 * *XX*

3. serie
50 =>

15 skudd
148 99 *9X* * *9X

10 skudd
96 =>

25 skudd
244

2. Olav Følstad Nidaros * *9XX 49 *9 * *9 48 X9X9 * 48 => 145 XX* *XXXX9X 99 => 244
3. Magne Møkkelgård Orkla * *X* * 50 9XXX* 49 99 * *X 48 => 147 XXX*X99X99 96 => 243
4. Even Midtflå Flå (Uttrøndelag) * * * *X 50 9 *99X 47 XX9X* 49 => 146 99X8XX9X99 93 => 239

15m 25-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Atle Lyngen Flå (Uttrøndelag) * *X*X

1. serie
50 99 *X9

2. serie
47 X* * *X

3. serie
50 =>

15 skudd
147 9XX*X9 *X*X

10 skudd
98 =>

25 skudd
245

2. Per kåre Løberg Flå (Uttrøndelag) X* *9 * 49 9XXX9 48 * * *9 * 49 => 146 X9XX9XX* *X 98 => 244
3. Trond Gullikk Mikkelsen Surnadal 9X*XX 49 999 *9 46 XXXX* 50 => 145 9XXXX*XXX* 99 => 244
4. Roar Aune Øvre Surnadal 9XX* * 49 *9 *99 47 XX*X* 50 => 146 9 *88XXX* * * 95 => 241
5. Siv Tiller Klæbu XX*X9 49 X99X9 47 X* *X* 50 => 146 8XX99X* *9 * 95 => 241
6. Laila Skjeltorp Orkla *X* *X 50 XX95X 44 X*X9X 49 => 143 *999 * *X9XX 96 => 239
7. Geir Sæther Rissa XXXX* 50 8XX98 45 XXX* * 50 => 145 *898 *9XX*X 94 => 239
8. Vidar Sveen Volden Snillfjord XX999 47 *99XX 48 X9X99 47 => 142 *9999 *9 *99 93 => 235
9. Asgeir Værnes Orkla 9XXXX 49 9 *9X9 47 899X* 46 => 142 997X9X9988 88 => 230

15m 25-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ellen Forseth Malvik 99XXX

1. serie
48 X9 *99

2. serie
47 X*9 *X

3. serie
49 =>

15 skudd
144 9X89 * *XXX*

10 skudd
96 =>

25 skudd
240

2. Frode Foss Bæverdalen *99 *X 48 *8 *X9 47 99X* * 48 => 143 9X9X8 *9X9 * 94 => 237
3. Kristin Kanestraum Smøla 9X9X* 48 X9999 46 9XXX* 49 => 143 9XX98XXX99 94 => 237
4. Marte Aune Skårild Heim 9999X 46 988X9 44 99X9 * 47 => 137 89999 *XX*9 93 => 230
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5. Reidar Bele Bæverdalen XX9X9 48 *9977 42 X99 *9 47 => 137 89898 *99XX 90 => 227
6. Magne Skårild Heim *999X 47 7X799 42 9999X 46 => 135 967X8 *X99 * 88 => 223
7. Knut Øyan Singsås 9XX99 47 899X* 46 88999 43 => 136 788 *79X89X 86 => 222
8. Ståle Tiller Klæbu *XX98 47 8 *978 42 99XX9 47 => 136 88766 *9999 81 => 217
9. Axel Skuggevik Surnadal 9X89X 46 97598 38 9 *9X9 47 => 131 797799XX99 86 => 217

15m 25-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Bjørn Arve Hansen Heim *XXX*

1. serie
50 X8 *99

2. serie
46 *X*XX

3. serie
50 =>

15 skudd
146 9989X*X9XX

10 skudd
94 =>

25 skudd
240

2. Arnfinn Berdal Rindal XX9 *X 49 998 *9 45 9X* * * 49 => 143 9X9999 *X9 * 94 => 237
3. Stian halland Rennebu XXXX* 50 998X9 45 XXXXX 50 => 145 9999899XXX 92 => 237
4. Roger Meås Orkla X99X* 48 99998 44 99X9X 47 => 139 X9X9X9XXX* 97 => 236
5. Dagfinn Aune Klæbu X9 *9X 48 9XX99 47 X9 *9X 48 => 143 888989 *X99 88 => 231
6. Arild Duaas Orkla 9 *XX9 48 97XX7 43 XX9X8 47 => 138 X898XXX9 *9 93 => 231
7. Bernt Olaf Aune Heim 9XXXX 49 X8888 42 XX9X* 49 => 140 89989XX9 *9 91 => 231
8. Ola Vinsnesbakk Innset *99XX 48 99978 42 9 *9 *X 48 => 138 9989 *X99 *9 92 => 230
9. Jon Arne Gjønnes Orkla 9 * *X9 48 78899 41 XX898 45 => 134 XXX78X99X* 93 => 227
10. Sigurd Stensås Soknedal 9X998 45 989XX 46 899X9 45 => 136 9999999999 90 => 226
11. Øystein Antonsen Orkla XXXX9 49 X9789 43 XX99X 48 => 140 858989 *X99 85 => 225
12. Pål Rønningsgrind Byneset X9999 46 87899 41 X99X* 48 => 135 79X989999X 89 => 224
13. Alf Erik Bolme Rindal 8X899 44 98X89 44 9999X 46 => 134 9 *896X9 *99 89 => 223
14. Erling Kanestraum Smøla *99 *9 47 88597 37 9X9 *9 47 => 131 *8789 * * *99 90 => 221

15m 25-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Esten Skårild Heim X* *XX

1. serie
50 X99 * *

2. serie
48 X*X9X

3. serie
49 =>

15 skudd
147 X* *XX*9 * *X

10 skudd
99 =>

25 skudd
246

2. Edvin Aamot Orkla 9X*X* 49 X99X9 47 *X* * * 50 => 146 *X9X9 * *X*9 97 => 243
3. Christen Sjøvold Malvik *X9 *X 49 999XX 47 XXXX9 49 => 145 X99X99 *99X 94 => 239
4. Åsmund Skårild Heim * *9XX 49 X8XX8 46 9X9 *X 48 => 143 99X999X*X* 95 => 238
5. Roar Saksvik Orkla 99 *9 * 47 99XXX 48 X*99X 48 => 143 9999X*XXX9 95 => 238
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6. Sissel Berg Duaas Orkla XXXXX 50 98X99 45 9XX99 47 => 142 XX99XX9 *X9 96 => 238
7. Per kåre Lyngen Flå (Uttrøndelag) X999X 47 X9999 46 X9XX* 49 => 142 *99X999 * *X 95 => 237
8. Olav Stensås Soknedal * *X*X 50 XX998 46 9999X 46 => 142 XX88XXX9XX 95 => 237
9. Knut Øien Byneset XXX9X 49 99 *99 46 999 *9 46 => 141 9X999X9XX9 94 => 235
10. Arnt Inge Oddan Heim 9XX99 47 *9989 45 9 * * *X 49 => 141 7988XXXX*X 92 => 233

15m 25-skudd kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Esten Skårild Heim 5 X* *XX

1. serie
50 X99 * *

2. serie
48 X*X9X

3. serie
49 =>

15 skudd
147 X* *XX*9 * *X

10 skudd
99 =>

25 skudd
246

2. Edvin Aamot Orkla 5 9X*X* 49 X99X9 47 *X* * * 50 => 146 *X9X9 * *X*9 97 => 243
3. Bjørn Arve Hansen Heim 4 *XXX* 50 X8 *99 46 *X*XX 50 => 146 9989X*X9XX 94 => 240
4. Ellen Forseth Malvik 3 99XXX 48 X9 *99 47 X*9 *X 49 => 144 9X89 * *XXX* 96 => 240
5. Christen Sjøvold Malvik 5 *X9 *X 49 999XX 47 XXXX9 49 => 145 X99X99 *99X 94 => 239
6. Åsmund Skårild Heim 5 * *9XX 49 X8XX8 46 9X9 *X 48 => 143 99X999X*X* 95 => 238
7. Roar Saksvik Orkla 5 99 *9 * 47 99XXX 48 X*99X 48 => 143 9999X*XXX9 95 => 238
8. Sissel Berg Duaas Orkla 5 XXXXX 50 98X99 45 9XX99 47 => 142 XX99XX9 *X9 96 => 238
9. Frode Foss Bæverdalen 3 *99 *X 48 *8 *X9 47 99X* * 48 => 143 9X9X8 *9X9 * 94 => 237
10. Arnfinn Berdal Rindal 4 XX9 *X 49 998 *9 45 9X* * * 49 => 143 9X9999 *X9 * 94 => 237
11. Per kåre Lyngen Flå (Uttrøndelag) 5 X999X 47 X9999 46 X9XX* 49 => 142 *99X999 * *X 95 => 237
12. Olav Stensås Soknedal 5 * *X*X 50 XX998 46 9999X 46 => 142 XX88XXX9XX 95 => 237
13. Kristin Kanestraum Smøla 3 9X9X* 48 X9999 46 9XXX* 49 => 143 9XX98XXX99 94 => 237
14. Stian halland Rennebu 4 XXXX* 50 998X9 45 XXXXX 50 => 145 9999899XXX 92 => 237
15. Roger Meås Orkla 4 X99X* 48 99998 44 99X9X 47 => 139 X9X9X9XXX* 97 => 236
16. Knut Øien Byneset 5 XXX9X 49 99 *99 46 999 *9 46 => 141 9X999X9XX9 94 => 235
17. Arnt Inge Oddan Heim 5 9XX99 47 *9989 45 9 * * *X 49 => 141 7988XXXX*X 92 => 233
18. Dagfinn Aune Klæbu 4 X9 *9X 48 9XX99 47 X9 *9X 48 => 143 888989 *X99 88 => 231
19. Arild Duaas Orkla 4 9 *XX9 48 97XX7 43 XX9X8 47 => 138 X898XXX9 *9 93 => 231
20. Bernt Olaf Aune Heim 4 9XXXX 49 X8888 42 XX9X* 49 => 140 89989XX9 *9 91 => 231
21. Ola Vinsnesbakk Innset 4 *99XX 48 99978 42 9 *9 *X 48 => 138 9989 *X99 *9 92 => 230
22. Marte Aune Skårild Heim 3 9999X 46 988X9 44 99X9 * 47 => 137 89999 *XX*9 93 => 230
23. Jon Arne Gjønnes Orkla 4 9 * *X9 48 78899 41 XX898 45 => 134 XXX78X99X* 93 => 227
24. Reidar Bele Bæverdalen 3 XX9X9 48 *9977 42 X99 *9 47 => 137 89898 *99XX 90 => 227
25. Sigurd Stensås Soknedal 4 9X998 45 989XX 46 899X9 45 => 136 9999999999 90 => 226
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26. Øystein Antonsen Orkla 4 XXXX9 49 X9789 43 XX99X 48 => 140 858989 *X99 85 => 225
27. Pål Rønningsgrind Byneset 4 X9999 46 87899 41 X99X* 48 => 135 79X989999X 89 => 224
28. Magne Skårild Heim 3 *999X 47 7X799 42 9999X 46 => 135 967X8 *X99 * 88 => 223
29. Alf Erik Bolme Rindal 4 8X899 44 98X89 44 9999X 46 => 134 9 *896X9 *99 89 => 223
30. Knut Øyan Singsås 3 9XX99 47 899X* 46 88999 43 => 136 788 *79X89X 86 => 222
31. Erling Kanestraum Smøla 4 *99 *9 47 88597 37 9X9 *9 47 => 131 *8789 * * *99 90 => 221
32. Ståle Tiller Klæbu 3 *XX98 47 8 *978 42 99XX9 47 => 136 88766 *9999 81 => 217
33. Axel Skuggevik Surnadal 3 9X89X 46 97598 38 9 *9X9 47 => 131 797799XX99 86 => 217

15m 25-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Jon G Hofstad Skjelstadmark * *X*X

1. serie
50 9X9XX

2. serie
48 9 * *X*

3. serie
49 =>

15 skudd
147 XXX89X*XXX

10 skudd
97 =>

25 skudd
244

2. Nils Inge Holmeset Trondhjems * *X* * 50 X9XX9 48 9X9XX 48 => 146 *9 *9 *XX*9 * 97 => 243
3. Kai Eskelund Flå (Uttrøndelag) 9X* * * 49 *99X9 47 X*XX* 50 => 146 9X9XXXX* *9 97 => 243
4. Jarle Foss Bæverdalen X99XX 48 X99X8 46 XXX* * 50 => 144 9 *X99XX*9X 96 => 240
5. Ivar Otto Husby Trondhjems X9X99 47 99X89 45 *9XXX 49 => 141 X9999XX*XX 96 => 237
6. Roald Strand Malvik XX9XX 49 9X* *9 48 99XXX 48 => 145 9X999 *9X79 91 => 236

15m 25-skudd kl. R
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Stian Bolme Rindal XXX*X

1. serie
50 *XX9X

2. serie
49 *X9 *9

3. serie
48 =>

15 skudd
147 *XX*9 *XX* *

10 skudd
99 =>

25 skudd
246

2. Lars Andreas Kirkholt Rindal 9 *999 46 X*X*X 50 X9X* * 49 => 145 *9X*X9 * *9X 97 => 242
3. Jorun Snekvik Surnadal 9999X 46 99 *X9 47 9XXXX 49 => 142 *99 *9 *X* *X 97 => 239
4. Tor Fredrikk Mikkelsen Surnadal 99XX* 48 99 *99 46 X9X9X 48 => 142 X*XX*XX999 97 => 239
5. Espen Sæther Rissa X9X99 47 9X99X 47 X9 *99 47 => 141 9 *X*99 *X9X 96 => 237
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15m 25-skudd kl. ER
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Camilla Lystad Berg Orkla X*9XX

1. serie
49 XXXXX

2. serie
50 X* *9X

3. serie
49 =>

15 skudd
148 * * * * *XX* *X

10 skudd
100 =>

25 skudd
248

2. Andreas Lystad Svorkdal Orkla * *X99 48 XXXXX 50 XXXX* 50 => 148 * *X* * *XXX9 99 => 247
3. Erik Andøl Orkla 9 *X*X 49 X99 *X 48 XXXXX 50 => 147 *X9X*X*X99 97 => 244
4. Hans Erling Øien Byneset 9 *X*X 49 9XX*9 48 XXX9X 49 => 146 *X9 *9 * *9 *X 97 => 243
5. Maren Høgholt Lomundal X9 *X9 48 999 *X 47 * * * *9 49 => 144 9X*99X* * *9 96 => 240
6. Ragnhild Bele Bæverdalen 99X9X 47 X9XXX 49 X9 *X9 48 => 144 99XX9999X* 94 => 238

15m 25-skudd kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Rasmus Løberg Flå (Uttrøndelag) * *9 * *

1. serie
49 X*XXX

2. serie
50 XXX*X

3. serie
50 =>

15 skudd
149 XX9 *9 * * *XX

10 skudd
98 =>

25 skudd
247

2. Kjell Runar Otnes Surnadal XXXXX 50 X99 *X 48 9X* *9 48 => 146 *X*98XX* *X 97 => 243
3. Tor Skuggevik Surnadal * * * * * 50 89999 44 X* *X* 50 => 144 X99X8 * *XXX 96 => 240
4. Joar Øyan Singsås 99X99 46 *9X99 47 XXXX* 50 => 143 9999999999 90 => 233
5. Kjetil Bele Bæverdalen *XX*9 49 98989 43 * * *8X 48 => 140 99998 * *X99 92 => 232
6. Jorun Øien Buseth Singsås 8989X 44 878X8 41 X9989 45 => 130 X9 *X99X999 94 => 224

15m 25-skudd kl. V65
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tore Reksterberg Ørlendingen X* * *9

1. serie
49 *9X*X

2. serie
49 XXXXX

3. serie
50 =>

15 skudd
148 X* *XX*9 *X*

10 skudd
99 =>

25 skudd
247

2. Bjørn Haugerud Rennebu XX9 * * 49 X*9XX 49 *XXXX 50 => 148 9X*X*9 *XXX 98 => 246
3. Kristian Henden Surnadal 9 *XXX 49 X* *XX 50 *9X99 47 => 146 9 *X* *X9XX* 98 => 244
4. Svein Dalsegg Meldal XX* *9 49 XXXX* 50 X*X9X 49 => 148 X9X* * *X999 96 => 244
5. Rolf Dahle Nidaros *X*X* 50 9X* * * 49 X9X* * 49 => 148 9999X999X9 92 => 240
6. Kjell Stenbro Rindal 9XX99 47 99 *XX 48 9XXX* 49 => 144 99X89 *XX9X 94 => 238
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15m 25-skudd kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Arvid Jullumstrø Nidaros X*XX*

1. serie
50 X*X*X

2. serie
50 *8XX*

3. serie
48 =>

15 skudd
148 XX9 * *XX*X*

10 skudd
99 =>

25 skudd
247

2. Even Kjøsen Meldal XXX*X 50 9 * *XX 49 *X*9X 49 => 148 X*9X* * *XX* 99 => 247
3. Jon Oren Surnadal X*9 *X 49 XXXX9 49 XXXX* 50 => 148 XXXX*XXX9X 99 => 247
4. Jon Helgetun Rindal *X*X9 49 XXX*X 50 99 *9X 47 => 146 *X*XX99XXX 98 => 244
4. Even Stene Meldal *X9XX 49 *X9 * * 49 XXX*X 50 => 148 XXX9 *X999X 96 => 244
6. Audun Engen Orkla *9 * * * 49 9 *XXX 49 9X*X9 48 => 146 X9 *XX9 * *9X 97 => 243
7. Rolf Strand Lensvik/Selven *X* * * 50 *9X9X 48 *9 *99 47 => 145 * *X9X9 *9 *X 97 => 242
8. Eivind Selnes Lensvik/Selven X* *99 48 99999 45 XX9XX 49 => 142 *X9X9 *X999 95 => 237

15m 25-skudd kl. ASP
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Lars Halland Jr Rennebu 9X89 *

1. serie
46 8X99 *

2. serie
46 9989X

3. serie
45 =>

15 skudd
137 8 *999 *9 *99

10 skudd
92 =>

25 skudd
229

1. Sigurd Krangsås Orkla 88706 29 68799 39 85X99 41 => 109 87399X6086 66 => 175
1. Emil Lian Volden Snillfjord 99978 42 99X96 43 X8680 32 => 117 68 *7696979 77 => 194
1. Sondre Lystad Berg Orkla X999X 47 99 *9X 47 9XXX* 49 => 143 9 * *X99X99X 95 => 238
1. Sondre Saksvik Orkla 88X88 42 97890 33 7 *X99 45 => 120 XX989XX879 90 => 210
1. Åsmund Saksvik Orkla 949X8 40 76066 25 82988 35 => 100 4564560533 41 => 141
1. Karen Snekvik Surnadal *XX*X 50 *9X9 * 48 9X9 *0 38 => 136 X9X9XXXX99 96 => 232


